Ensign Symphony Rehearsal Schedule 2022-23
Thu 12/1/2022 7:00 - 9:30 Regular
Fri 12/2/2022 7:00 - 9:30 Regular
Thu 12/8/2022 7:00 - 10:00 Combined Symphony & Chorus
Fri 12/9/2022 7:00 - 10:00 Dress Rehearsal
Mon 12/12/2022 6:00 - 10:00 Christmas Concert

Thu 3/23/2023 7:00 - 9:30 Regular
Fri 3/24/2023 7:00 - 9:30 Regular
Wed 3/29/2023 7:00 - 10:00 Combined Symphony & Chorus
Thu 3/30/2023 7:00 - 10:00 Dress Rehearsal
Fri 3/31/2023 7:00 - 10:00 March Concert

Thu 6/15/2023 7:00 - 9:30 Regular
Fri 6/16/2023 7:00 - 9:30 Regular
Wed 6/21/2023 7:00 - 10:00 Combined Symphony & Chorus
Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 - 10:00 Dress Rehearsal
Fri 6/23/2023 6:00 - 10:00 June Concert
